	NAME/ADDRESS
	TELEPHONE
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	TERM 

	
	
	
	

	President

Robert Pustell

PO Box 193

West Ossipee, NH 03890
	603.539.1966
	rjpustell@roadrunner.com
	2018

	
	
	
	

	Vice President

Steve Moore
PO Box 522
West Ossipee, NH 03890
	603.520.1811
	yaktrk444@roadrunner.com

	2016

	
	
	
	

	Treasurer

Barbara Clifford 

PO Box 545

West Ossipee, NH 03890
	603.539.5599
	bjclifford@roadrunner.com
	ex-officio 

member

	
	
	
	

	Secretary
Nancy Wogman

PO Box 162

West Ossipee, NH 03890
	603.539.2783
	nancywogman@gmail.com

 
	2017


	
	
	
	

	Meriel Mingori

PO Box 86
West Ossipee, NH 03890
	603.539.7760
	mmingori@yahoo.com
	2018

	
	
	
	

	Ben Brown
PO Box 763
West Ossipee NH  03890
	207.745.0191
	ben@blbflight.com
	2017

	
	
	
	

	Greg Vince
PO Box 670
West Ossipee, NH 03890
	603.502.3513
	jgvince@roadrunner.com
	2016

	
	
	
	

	Stanley Brothers
PO Box 148 
West Ossipee NH  03890
	603.848.5980
	snbdb@hotmail.com
	2018

	
	
	
	

	Ted Roberts

PO Box 229

West Ossipee NH  03890
	603.539.3952
	eeroberts@roadrunner.com
	2016

	
	
	
	

	Dwight Allenson

PO Box 702

West Ossipee NH  03890


	603.539.2009
	djallenson@gmail.com
	2017
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